Equipes

Aiffres

7926199 MISOUDRI Thomas Cl 727
7926197 MARIE Lois Cl 517
7925774 LE GUILLOU Valentin C2 579
7926519 PETRAULT Marius M2 500
7927332  ROUILLON Naél M2 507
7927300 DURAND Marc-Emmanuel Cl 500
7926988 COIN Enzo Cl 500
7926874 CROISE Gabin Cl 500
7927018 GENITEAU Léon Cl 500
7927381 OSMOND Tom M2 500
7927380 DELFOUR Clément M2 500
7927431 BRILOUET Valentin Ml 500
7927601 ROCAMORA Soan B1 500
7926857 LEDY Nathan B1 500
7927276  MAGUIER MATHE Paul B2 500
Bressuire

7926938 BROSSEAU Axel Cl 537
7924202 COCHONNEAU Clément J2 618
7927492  GATARD Giogio M2 581
7926809 REGNIER Jules M1 500
7927080 CHATETIER Arthur Ml 510
7927075 GICQUEL Titouan M1 500
Chatillon

7923532 MICHAUD LIMOGE Baptisste J4 740
7919343 CREON Théo J2 500
7927349  GRELIER Benjamin Ml 514
7926402 GRELIER Clément Cl 511
7927837 DROCHON Clément C2 500
7927495 LERAULT Kyllian C2 500
7917836 LERAULT Wyatt Ml 500
Ciriéres

7927979  GATINEAU Nolan M2 500
7927978 DELAHAIE ALBERT Nael M2 500

7927980 BARREAU Nathan M2 500



7924671
7924769
7924770
7927554
7926593

La Ferriére
7925211
7925434
7926489

7925296
7925600
7927636

7927685
7925650
7925852

La Mothe
7921863
9152870
7925287

7926183
7926281
7926991

7926478
7927298
7927667

Moncoutant
7926160
7926354
7927491

7927334
7926513
7927883

7927589
7927626
7927990

Nueil
7925184
7926269
7926834

CLOCHARD Anaelle
COLSON Ronan
COLSON Gabin
LEROUGE Nathan

CAMACHO FERNANDES Paul

ALBERT Maxime
GALLARD Paul
BOITARD Tim

GEAY Mathis
OLIVIER Mathis
MOREAU Ethan

GALLARD Mathéo
MARILLEAU Lalie
ALBERT Antonin

JOLY Antoine
QUINTARD Noam
RIGOMMIER Tifaine

DUPAS Jean
ARQUE TORCHUT Imanol
PERDRIAU Gabin

FAIRE Malo
PONCET Louka
LANGLAIS RITTER Robin

FONTENEAU Zian
SOUCHEZ Augustin
DANO LE COGUIEC Maél

LEBRUN Louis
TALON Tiago
TACHE Martin

MICHENOT Louis
THOMAS Luka
ROUSSEAU Joan

JOTTREAU Lary
PERRIDY Mathis
BABIN OLIVIER Alan

J3
C2
2
Cl
2

I
C2
M2

C2
C2
M2

M2
C2
M2

J4
I
J1

12
J3
12

B2
M2
Cl

1
12
Cl

Ml
Ml
B2

M2
M1
M2

M1
Cl
J3

500
500
500
500
500

530
518
569

500
500
500

500
500
500

1119
986
603

855
521
500

500
500
500

609
504
500

579
528
500

500
500
500

635
549
550



7926249
7927997
7928049
7927998

Parthenay
7927313
7927543
7928076
7927309

7926877
7927443
7925591
7927329

7926334
7926313
7926753

7926908
7926909
7927608

7927925
7926485
7927444

Périgné
7925797
7926261
7926379
7926439
7926259

7925523
1910599
7925871
7926540

7926443
7923710
7924636
7923707

7926548
7925522
7926750
7927384

BODIN Sofiane
ONILLON Simon
SAKRAK Kaan
HARRAULT Jimmy

JULIOT Ewan
SALLERON Arthur
POTIER Augustin
MARTINEZ Léon

GRAVELEAU Hugo
DIEUMEGARD Maél

GUERBIGNY ALVAREZ Léo
LECLERC RETAILLEAU Adrien

DURET Luna
BALANGER Lilwenn
CHARPY Anna

PRUD'HOMME Thiméo
ROBERT Jules
ROBIN Paul

PAITEL Corentin
COUSIN Milo
HOUDE Mathéo

CHAUVINEAU lJules
JEANNOT Tiago
CAILLY Valentin
FURTER Paul
BERNARD Léo

AMAH Lylian
HALLEWELL Ludovic
CHARRIER Arthur
ANDRE Thibault

BOUCHET Louis
BOUSSIQUET Samuel
TEXIER Alban
RAULT Marius

ROUVREAU Roman
BARILLOT Alexis

PARIS GIRAUDET Nathan
DUBOIS Mallory

Cl
Cl
B2
M2

C2
M1
M2

M2
Ml
M2
Ml

B2
M2
Bl

B2
B2
B2

B2
Bl
B2

M2
M2
M2
M2
M2

I3
12
Cl
J3

J1
C2
J1
J1

M2
Ml
M2
M2

500
500
500
500

535
500
500
500

513
500
501
500

527
504
500

500
500
500

500
500
500

1241
780
683
682
639

773
667
586
544

652
598
573
547

591
554
543
500



7925749
7927628
7926372
7926371

7926830
7927304
7926309
7927477

7927441
7926224
7927474
7925227

7927433
7927470
7927469
7925524

7928043
7925752
7926916
7927277
7926033
7927646
7926952

Pompaire
7926794
7926795
7927995

St Maixent
7927230
7926956
7926417

7926266
7927141
7926329

7327504
7927456
7927155

7925506
7927391
7927520

BAUFFIGEAU Cloe
BRUNETEAU Lucie
MEMIN Elie
MEMIN Angele

DATIN Corentin
BROUSSARD Emile
BABIN Benjamin
GATARD Marley

ROUSSEAU Timeo
LEMAIRE Lucas
RAGUENAUD Louis
SOUMAGNAC Axel

GUIOCHON Gabin
CHALOPIN Léo-Paul
ROUSSEAU Hugo
TEXIER Alistair

BARRE Gabin

BARILLOT Adam

DIEU Malo

DUCASSOU DRAPEAU Oleg
DELETANG Abel

CHARLES Antoine

PAROT Victor

SIBILEAU Mathéo
SIBILEAU Marion
BRAULT Mathis

COLIN Valentin
COLY Kenza
MARCHAND Simon

BIDAUD Léandre
COLY Lina
EYSSARTIER Malo

THIBURCE Axel
MARY Nino
JAMONNEAU No¢

BUSSONNIERE Liam
HAMONT ROCHET Antoine
PASSEBON Martin

M1
M2
Cl
M2

M2
M2
M2
Ml

Cl
Cl
Cl
Cl

Bl
B2
Bl
B2

Bl

M2
M1
B2

I3
M2
C2

Cl
Cl
Cl

Cl

Bl

Bl

B2

Bl

M2

M1
Ml

614
501
500
500

542
524
500
500

526
500
500
500

503
500
500
500

500
500
500
500
500
500
500

625
500
500

613
793
700

604
536
554

511
500
522

500
563
520



7927487
7928001
7927510

St Varent
7927703
7925982
7926382

Breétignolles
7922518
7925801
7926264

7926869
7924968
7921554

7926775
7926833
7927437

7927327
7927461
7927895

Airvault
7925098
1616033
7926614
7927069

APPERCE Apolline
BARDIN Elyas
BOUGOIN Louis

COURRILLAUD Martin
COURGNAUD Lenny
CLOAREC Gwenhael

JEREZ Kalie
CHOPIN PASQUIER Nathis
LE GAL Lyam

CADU Gabin
METAIS Esteban
DUFOUR Timéo

SOARES Eden
POIRIER Sacha
ISEUX Emilson

BONNIN Jules
RAYMOND Jean Damien
DA SILVA Marissa

BLAIS Yanis
SENAMAUD Mathis
MOIGNER Maél
BOUVART Naél

Villiers en Plaine

7927567
7927098
7927497

Frontenay RR

7926236
7926215
7926271

7926883
7926729
7926272

7926741
7927321
7926221
7928045

CIOT Anais
FAURE Tiwen
DUBREUIL BONNIN Théméo

TAILLOT-TESLAC Johan
LEVEQUE Axel
RAYNAUD Eden

LAMBERTON Nathan
CARDONA Diego
CHAUSSEBOURG Tom

BRIAND Léonie
BOUYER Gabin
DEHALIS Hugo

BRADLEY-LOQUETEAU Tommy

Cl
B2
Bl

M1
B2
M2

I3
C2
12

Cl
C2
C2

Ml
M2
Ml

Ml
Cl
Ml

C2
12
M2
M2

M1
Cl
Cl

Cl
Ml
Cl

M2
M2
Ml

C2
Ml
Cl
Cl

500
500
500

510
500
500

862
805
524

573
532
500

583
500
511

500
500
500

648
530
500
500

500
553
500

721
749
630

692
571
578

512
500
505
500



7928095
7927231
7927320
7927232

7927538
7927362
7926742

GIORGIS Priam
BONNIFAIT Tristan
DRAUNET Jean

JUMEL-NAUD Timothée

FRERE-DUTEIL Maxen

BIOU Tinéo
BRIAND Ulysse

La Créche Ste Néomaye

1

7926885
7927455
7926533

7925995
7925118
7926520

Rorthais
7925909
7925805
7925977

7927254
7927224
7927095

Niort TT
7926057
7924175
7925792

7927258
7927259
7927418

7927242
7926008
7926006

7926756
7926755
7926463

7927353
7926763
7924846

7927240
7927265
7926465

DAUVERGNE Mahé
MARTINEAU Noah
BILLY Alexis

AYME Hugo
LAURENTIN Enzo
JOURNAULT Tom

LOISEAU Lucas
ROUSSELOT Alix
CAILLAUD Aubin

JULES Kévin
HAY Timeo
POUPELIN Louis

ANDRE Howel
BRETEAU Léo
LARDIERE Mathilde

DOUDET Arthur
DOUDET Tom
NOUAT Enzo

MANRIKI Saumya
PELON Mathéo
PERRIER Gabriel

CHAIGNEAU Grégoire

PACAULT Lucas
SIMON Aymeric

BANNIER Noah

BENHAIM DE ALMEIDA Kilian

MARSAC Yoann

BROUSSAUDIER Alban

CAILLE Valentin

WARSAMA REVEREAU Antoine

M1
M1
Ml
B2

Cl
Cl
M2

M2
Cl
M2

M2
Cl
M2

J1
I
J1

M1
Ml
M1

Cl
I3
M2

M2
M2
Ml

M2
M1
Cl

M2
C2
M2
Cl
12
J1
Ml

M2

500
518
500
500

500
500
500

556
543
512

500
500
500

851
504
544

500
528
503

603
681
599

507
594
580

517
523
568

516
506
509

500
500
502

500
500
500



7927577
7927239
7926817

7927260
7927241
7927272

7927291
7927289
7927372

Thouars
7922213
7927632
7927633

ALLAIRE NEVES Soan
CLEMOT Nathan
EHRHARDT Tristan

BESEGHER Lucien
ROUSSEAU Gabriel
SICHERE Lohan

FOURESTIER Martin
SEGUIN Maxence
VALETTE Ethan

Jérémy Vaucelle
Nathan Bigouret
Arthur Ferrault Lamy

M1
M1
B2

Ml
M2
M2

Bl
Bl

J4
Ml
Ml

500
500
500

500
500
500

500
500
500

829
507
500



